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Date Topic Details Venue 

Tuesday 10 September 
Leadership part 1 
Year 1 and TIs 

10am-12pm Zoom  

Saturday 14 September Inclusivity/Diversity 
All years 
10am-2pm 

Etheldreda House 

Tuesday 8 October 
Shared and 
Collaborative 
Ministry 

10am-1pm  Etheldreda House  

7-9pm Zoom 

Saturday 12 October 
Buildings and 
Churchyards 

All years 
10am-2pm 

Etheldreda House 

Thursday 24 October 
Difficult 
conversations 
Year 1 and TIs 

10am-1pm  Etheldreda House  

7-9pm Zoom 

Tuesday 21 January Evensong & Supper 
All years 
5.30pm 

Cathedral followed by 
Etheldreda House 

Saturday 25 January  
Evangelism: 
equipping others 
to share their faith 

All years 
10am-2pm 

Etheldreda House 

Thursday 6 February 
Working with 
Families, Youth and 
Children 

10am-1pm  Etheldreda House  

7-9pm Zoom 

Wednesday 26 February 
Self-Supporting 
Curates 

All Years 7-9pm 
SSOM Curates only 

Zoom 

Thursday 27 March Leadership part 2 10am-12pm Zoom 

Thursday 1 May 
Contextual Mission 
pt.1 

10am-1pm  Etheldreda House  

7-9pm Zoom 

Saturday 10 May 
Effective 
Structures: 
diocesan and local  

Years 1 & 2 
10am-2pm 

Etheldreda House 

Thursday 5 June 
Preparing to 
Preside 

10am-1pm  Venue to be confirmed  

7-9pm Zoom 


